24V MAGNETIC TRANSFORMER                                                                 MODEL  SRT-600M-24V
Ordering Matrix
Model Finish Accessories
SRT-600M-24V BK See table below
Ordering Example (model-finish) :   SRT-600M-24V
Product Details Specification Features
Description:  Short Circuit Protection.  Thermal Protection.  Boost Top Option
600 watt for per circuit . Suitable for damp locations
Catalog Number: 600M  =   600 watt ；M = Magnetic
24V =  24 Volt
Input:
Output:
120V (60Hz)
24V
Max Load:   600W ( 1 x 600W circuit )
Max Input Amp: 5.0A  (@ 120V)
Transformer
Frequency:
60 Hz
Dimming:   Dimmable with magnetic dimmers.   Dimmers should always be
installed on the primary side of the transformer.
Listing: U.L. listed, File Number E223916.
• Wiring:  Knock out holes on both
sides, for convenient wiring. Input
lead wire length is 6”. Output
screw terminals for tight wire
connections.
• Dimming:  Use magnetic low volt
dimmers. Dimmers are installed
on primary wiring side.
• Protection: Automatic resetting
thermal protector on the primary
side. Magnetic transformers
feature “push to reset” circuit
breaker.
• 5 year WAC Lighting product
warranty.
WAC Lighting reserves the right to modify the design of our products as part of the company’s continuous improvement program.
CATALOG NUMBER
PROJECT
TYPE
Apr 2011